
Time Total
Wed. Jun. 16 ^ MOYE, NEIL, AYDEN, NC 8:00 AM 80

^ NORTH CAROLINA STATE UNIVERSITY, RALEIGH, NC 12:00 PM 25

^ NELSON KARREMAN, SUZANNE, GRAHAM, NC 2:30 PM 12

^ WETMORE, STEVEN  & CLEAR VIEW, MOUNT ULLA, NC 5:00 PM 25

Thu. Jun. 17 ^ LUTZ HERBY & AMANDA, CHESTER, SC 6:30 AM 40

^ ETTINGER AMBER & KENLEY CAMERON, KINARDS, SC 10:30 AM 140

^ PEELER, L D, STARR, SC 4:00 PM 35

Fri. Jun. 18- TRAVEL AND ATTEND MD FIELD DAYS, FREDERICK, MD

Sun, Jun. 20

Mon. Jun. 21 ^ HOLLAND FARMS OLIN LLC, OLIN, NC 10:00 AM 5

^ PRICE BROTHERS JERSEYS, STATESVILLE, NC 12:00 PM 70

Tue. Jun. 22 ^ CHAPMAN, BILL, TAYLORSVILLE, NC 10:00 AM 45

^ PIEDMONT JERSEYS, LINCOLNTON, NC 1:30 PM 150

Wed. Jun. 23 ^ LUTZ, KEVIN ERIC & DEERVIEW, LINCOLNTON, NC 10:00 AM 85

^ CORNWELL, JEFF, LAWNDALE, NC 2:00 PM 40

Thu. Jun. 24 ^ FARSIDE FARMS, MILLS RIVER, NC 7:00 AM 25

^ BILTMORE FARMS, MILLS RIVER, NC 9:00 AM 150

Fri. Jun. 25 ^ EASTGLEN FARMS, LAURENS, SC 8:30 AM 110

WAGGONER, EMILY RUTH, PENDLETON, SC 2:00 PM 1

^ CLEMSON UNIVERSITY/DAIRY FARM, CLEMSON, SC 4:00 PM 35

Sat. Jun. 26 ^ ELMORE, RAY, STATESVILLE, NC 7:00 AM 60

^ MOORE, BRIAN J, MOUNT ULLA, NC 11:00 AM 60

Sun. Jun. 27 ^ FOSTER, COREY, CLEVELAND, NC 12:30 PM 10

(#1259)  NORTH CAROLINA - SOUTH CAROLINA
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*TPE/^REAP COWS TO BE APPRAISED MUST BE CONFINED IN A SMALL AREA WITH A HARD SURFACE.

PLEASE HAVE ID AND LACTATION INFORMATION AVAILABLE FOR ADDED COWS.


